Hisingen Open 2014

Resultat:

Placering Namn
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Mikael Arnelind
Anton Frisk Kockum
Johan Hultin
Fredrik Josefsson
Bengt Svensson
Sven Svensson
Jesper Hamark
Per Green
Hans-Olov Stolt
Joel Akesson
Lars Bergstrom
Refic Hodzic

UIf Nyberg
Anders Sjolander
Leif Svensson
Hans Svedberg
Robert Wiklund
Patrik Abrahamsson
Martin Bermann
Sakib Ramic
Mikael Carlsson
Stig Andersson
Johan Lénnroth
Jorgen Isaksson
Martin Bjureblad
Peder Gedda
Hakan Knutsson
Kemal Mulic
Branislav Zejak
Borje Persson
Bertil Ekstrand
Bjorn Lindskog
Lennart Hansson
Goran Sibelic
Johan Lennartsson
Joakim Vallenas
Klemens Ng
Roland Hall

Klubb

Orgryte SK
Orgryte SK

SS Manhem

SK Kamraterna
SK Kamraterna
Boras-Fristad SK
SK Kamraterna
SS Manhem
Trollhattan

SS Manhem

SS Manhem

SK Bosnha

SK Kamraterna
Gotaverkens SS
Boras-Fristad SK
SK Kamraterna
Gotaverkens SS
SS Manhem
Gotaverkens SS
SK Bosna
Orgryte SK
Gotaverkens SS
SS Manhem
Vanersborgs SS
Gotaverkens SS
Delsbo

Uddebo SK

SK Bosnha
Falkenberg
Uddebo SK

SS Manhem
Goteborg SS

SS Manhem
Sindjelic SF

SS Manhem
Alingsas SS
Orgryte SK
Lundby SS

Podng Kval.p.
6 30,5
5,5 31,5
5,5 29
5,5 28,5
5 28
5 28
5 27
5 26
5 25
5 23
4,5 28
4,5 25,5
4,5 24,5
4,5 23
4,5 22,5
4,5 22
4,5 21,5
4 29
4 25,5
4 25
4 24,5
4 24,5
4 24
4 23
4 21,5
4 21
4 19,5
3,5 26
3,5 22
3,5 21,5
3,5 20
3,5 19,5
3 24,5
3 24
3 24
3 23,5
3 23
3 22
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Christer Carlsson
Carl Johansson
Ermin Susko
Gunnar Johansson
Bo Mellbin

Abdula Kabil

Toni Nikolov
Zdenko Naglic
Carl Forsinge
David Arvidsson
Bjorn Johansson
Svante Norlander
Anders Bengtsson
Curt Marcusson
Niklas Hultgren
Marco Limeta
Lars-Gunnar Andreasson
Per-Olov Sandgren
Agnes Ng

Victor Forsinge

Veteranerna

SK Bosna
Lundby SS

SS Manhem
Varbergs SK
Boras-Fristad SK
SK Kamraterna
Nolereds SK
Stenungsund
Kalltorps SS

SS Manhem
Molndals SK
Gotaverkens SS
Boras-Fristad SK
Orgryte SK
Boras-Fristad SK
SA Fenix
Orgryte SK
Nolereds SK

w w w w

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

N N NN

1,5
1,5

21,5
20,5
20
17,5
17,5
24
23,5
22,5
21
16,5
20,5
20
18
17,5
16
15
18,5
18
17,5
14,5



